Selbyville Fee Schedule
Effective: May 20, 2008

Description
Coin operated machines

(only allowed up to 3 machines)
Business License
Fish, Vegetable Peddler, Vendor

House or Apt Rental
(Re-inspection Fee)

Motel, Hotel, Rooms or Inn Rental
Minimum of

Building Permits for house construction
and Sewer & Water Impact Fees

Building permits minor const. Sheds, addtns.
Administrative Fee
Inspection Fee
1 % Cost of Construction

Demolition Permits-Application Fee
-Inspection Fee
-Final Inspection Fee

Temporary Trailer Permits-Application Fee
-Inspection Fee

Subdivision Application
Fee for excess of 5 acres per acre

Partitioning Two or Fewer Lots

Satellite Dish
Historic District Reviews, Roof, Siding etc.

Board of Adjustment Hearing

Water Turn on fee (delinquent accounts only)
Second Trash Can or Replacement

Publication Copies:
Sub-division Ordinance
Zoning ordinance
Comprehensive Plan

Town Property Tax

New Rate
50.00
50.00

5.00

75.00
25.00

20.00
75.00

See Bldg Permit
Schedule

25.00
50.00
1%

25.00
50.00
25.00

25.00
25.00

50.00
5.00

50.00

No Fee
No Fee

600.00
28.00
70.00

15.00
35.00
25.00

1.85 per $100 of Assessment



